
 

 

                                                                                                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                                                         

 

 

 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

  
 

  
 

    
 
 
 
  
 

***Please note that entertainment subject to change without notice*** 

Multi-Purpose Room 
No Bookings Required 

Monday 29th Sept 
4.00pm-5.00pm 

 

Wednesday 1st Oct 
4.00pm-5.00pm 

 

Saturday 4th Oct 
2.30pm-3.30pm 

 

Monday 6th Oct 
2.00pm-3.00pm 

 
Wednesday 8th Oct 

4.00pm-5.00pm 
 

Saturday 11th Oct 
2.30pm-3.30pm 

 

Multi-Purpose Room 
No bookings required 

  

Free Family 

 

Grab your sheet 
from Reception 

EXPLORE OUR PARK 

Coloured Braid Hair Extentions 
& Glitter 

 

Thurs 2nd October 
Sat 4th October  

Tues 7th October 
Thurs 9th October 

 

 

NSW SPRING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

Bookings & Payment required in advance at 
Reception 

 

Ice Cream Madness 
 
Saturday 27th September 

Saturday 4th October 
Saturday 11th October 

 

  3.30pm-4.15pm 
 
 
 

  $3.50 per ticket (Cash Only) 

All proceeds donated to 

 

Thursday 2nd & Thursday 9th October 
 

Live- Multi Purpose 

Room 
            Sunday 5th October  

Refer to Program 

 

 
 

 

Sat 27th Sept 

Live- Multi Purpose 

Room 
Refer to Program 

 

Don’t Forget to bring along your Textas & Pencils  

 
Colouring sheets available at 

Reception 


